
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. Thank you



A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. Thank you

Margarita
Blanco tequila, orange liqueur, fresh lime, salt rim

Mezcalita
Mezcal, agave nectar, fresh lime, salt rim

Picante    
Blanco tequila, homemade jalapeño & cucumber syrup, 
fresh lime, salt rim

Apocalypse
Coconut tequila, pineapple, fresh lime, coconut rim

Golden Hour
Honey tequila, homemade ginger syrup, fresh lime, salt rim

Noche De Chicas
Blanco tequila, passion fruit, agave nectar,
cava brut, fresh lime, brown sugar rim

Smokey Paloma
Mezcal, agave nectar, fresh lime, grapefruit juice,
smoked sea salt rim

Berry Secret
Vodka infused with forest berries, sugar syrup, 
fresh lime, orange bitters

Amigo Americano
Bourbon, peach liqueur, fresh lime, aromatic peach extracts

Botanica Bonita
Gin, elderflower cordial, mint, absinthe, fresh lime

Exotic Island Iced Tea
Spiced rum, coconut rum, banana liqueur, 
fresh lime, ginger ale

Cheeky's Margaritas & Pitchers
A collection of special Margarita variations.

Signature Cocktails & Pitchers

Pitcher *

Pitcher *

Pitcher are served on the rocks with 4 times the amount of a single cocktail. Glass

Glass

10.5

13.8

10.8

10.8

10.8

11.7

13.8

11.2

11.8

11.3

11.8

36

49

37

37

37

41

41

38

-

39

41



(Make it a Michelada - £1.50)
Tomato Juice, Spicy Sauce, Lime Salt

Bottles
Corona Extra – 4.5% - Lager - 5
Modelo Especial – 4.5% - Lager - 5.6
Pacifico Clara – 4.5% - Lager - 5.6
Dos Equis XX – 4.2% - Lager - 6
Corona Cero - 0.0% - 5
Orchard Pig Reveller (500ml) - 4.5% - Cider - 6.6

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. Thank you

Beers on Tap

Camden Hells – Lager – 4.6%

Light Refreshing Slightly Bitter
Pint 6.3 / Half Pint 3.15

Camden Pale – Ale – 4.0%

Hoppy, Fruity & Dry
Pint 6.2 / Half Pint 3.1

Corona Extra – Lager – 4.6%

Light & Crisp
Pint 6.6 / Half Pint 3.3

Neckoil – Session IPA – 4.3%

Light & Zingy
Pint 7.4 / Half Pint 3.7



White Wine
Borgia - Macabeo - Campo de Borja, Spain
A ripe, fruity and refreshing white from the Campo de Borja region of north-
eastern Spain.
Glass 6.9 - Bottle 28.8

Vila Nova - Vinho Verde - Sousa, Portugal
Dry, mineral, notes of citrus & mango.
Glass 7.9 - Bottle 33

Cave de l’Ormarine - Picpoul Blanc - Languedoc, France
Dry, crisp, notes of citrus & apple.
Glass 9.9 - Bottle 41.5

Shucker's Shack - Sauvignon Blanc - Marlborough, New Zealand
Dry, aromatic notes of gooseberry, citrus & white stone fruits.
Bottle 43.9

Rose Wine
Borgia - Garnacha "Rosado" - Campo de Borja, Spain
Pretty pale raspberry pink in colour with aromas of ripe berry fruit and fresh 
strawberry
Glass 6.9 - Bottle 28.8

El Ninot De Paper - Bobal - Valencia, Spain
Raspberry and redcurrant characters, with hints of citrus and a long and fruity 
finish.
Glass 7.3 - Bottle 33.2

Terraze Della Lunna - Pinot Grigio Rose, Italy
Attractive, lifted nose with fresh lightly floral aromas, and hints of white peach.
Bottle 37.6

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. Thank you

Glass serving is 175ml
(125ml available on request)



Sparkling Wine
Mas Maciá - Cava Brut - Spain
White fruit and citrus aromas, stone fruit & white spice.
Glass (125ml) 6.3 – Bottle 37.6

Red Wine
Borgia - Garnacha - Campo de Borja, Spain
Plum and berry fruit aromas, approachable tannins  on the finish.
Glass 6.9 - Bottle 28.8

Sierra Grande - Merlot - Central Valley, Chile
Light to medium body, notes of blackcurrant & plum.
Glass 7.3 - Bottle 30.7

El Tesoro Monastrell, -  Shiraz - Jumilla, Spain
Full, ripe black fruits, smooth tannins and a fresh finish.
Glass 7.6 - Bottle 32

Tierra Alta - Pinot Noir - Central Valley, Chile
Plums and wild strawberries notes and a deliciously lingering finish.
Glass 8.1 - Bottle 34

Turno De Noche - Malbec - Mendoza, Argentina
Full body, notes of ripe berry fruits & violet.
Glass 8.7 - Bottle 36.4

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. Thank you



Tequilas

Cazcabel Blanco

Cazcabel Reposado

Cazadores Blanco

Cazadores Reposado

Arette Blanco

Arette Reposado

Cassamigos Blanco

Cassamigos Reposado

Herradura Plata

Herradura Reposado

Herradura Anejo

Kah Blanco

Kah Reposado

Kah Anejo

Codigo 1530 Blanco

Codigo 1530 Reposado

Codigo 1530 Anejo

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. Thank you

(50ml available on request)

Tequilas & Mezcals are served as single shots 25ml neat

18.5

4

4

4.4

4.9

5

5.4

11.9

12.6

8

8

8.5

6.8

7.1

8.5

7.2

8.8

7.2

4.8

7.3

7.7

10.3

6.5

9.6

9.3

5.3

10.4

Mezcals

Amore Mezcal Verde

Del Maguey Vida Mezcal

Montelobos

Conigo 1530 Artisanal Mezcal

San Cosme

The Lost Explorer Espadin

Gem & Bolt

QuiQuiQiQui Espadin Mezcal

Madre Mezcal Ensamble

Madre Mezcal Espadin



Juices & Soft Drinks
Aqua De Limon - 3.5
Homemade Lemonade
Aqua De Jamaica - 3.5
Homemade Hibiscus Ice Tea

Ginger & Aloe - 4
Homemade Ginger & Aloe Drink

Apple - 3.5
Orange - 3.5
Cranberry - 3.5
Pineapple - 4
Tomato - 3.5
Coca Cola / Diet Coke / Lemonade / Ginger Beer - 3.8
Bottled Water 750ml - Still / Sparkling 4.5

Hot Drinks
Espresso - 2 / Double Espresso  - 2.5
Macchiato - 2.5 / Double Macchiato - 3
Cappuccino - 3.5 / Flat White - 3.5 / Latte - 3.5
Americano - 3 / Tea - 3

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. Thank you

Mocktails
Virgin Dark & Stormy - 6
0% Spirit, homemade syrup, lime, mint, ginger beer
Virgin Passion Fruit Martini - 6.5
0% Spirit, homemade syrup, passion fruit, lime, sparkling lemonade
Virgin Elderflower Spritz - 6
0% Spirit, elderflower cordial, mint, cucumber, apple, lime, soda water




