Happy Hour

All Cocktails 7.5
All Pitchers 30
All Tap Beers 5

Sunday to Thursday 12:00 pm to 7:00pm



Cheeky's Margaritas & Pitchers A collection of special Margarita variations.		CAZCABEL		
Pitcher are served on the rocks with 4 times the amount of a single cocktail.		Glass	Pitcher *	
Margarita Blanco tequila, orange liqueur, fresh lime, salt rim		10.5	36	
Mezcalita Mezcal, agave nectar, fresh lime, salt rim		13.8	49	
Picante Disconte Disc		10.8	37	
Apocalypse Coconut tequila, pineapple, fresh lime, coconut rim	T	10.8	37	
Golden Hour Honey tequila, homemade ginger syrup, fresh lime, salt rim		10.8	37	
Noche De Chicas Blanco tequila, passion fruit, agave nectar, cava brut, fresh lime, brown sugar rim		11.7	41	
		THE LOST EXPLORER		
Signature Cocktails & Pitchers		Glass	Pitcher *	
Smokey Paloma Mezcal, agave nectar, fresh lime, grapefruit juice, smoked sea salt rim	Ó	13.8	-	
Berry Secret Vodka infused with forest berries, sugar syrup,		11.2	38	
fresh lime, orange bitters				
Amigo Americano Bourbon, peach liqueur, fresh lime, aromatic peach extracts	7	11.8	41	
Amigo Americano		11.8	41 39	

BEERS ON TAP

Camden Hells - Lager - 4.6%

Light Refreshing Slightly Bitter

Pint 6.3 / Half Pint 3.15

Camden Pale - Ale - 4.0%

Hoppy, Fruity & Dry

Pint 6.2 / Half Pint 3.1

Corona Extra - Lager - 4.6%

Light & Crisp

Pint 6.6 / Half Pint 3.3

Neckoil - Session IPA - 4.3%

Light & Zingy

Pint 7.4 / Half Pint 3.7



Bottles

Corona Extra - 4.5% - Lager - 5

Modelo Especial - 4.5% - Lager - 5.6

Pacifico Clara - 4.5% - Lager - 5.6

Dos Equis XX - 4.2% - Lager - 6

Corona Cero - 0.0% - 5

Orchard Pig Reveller (500ml) - 4.5% - Cider - 6.6



(Make it a Michelada - £1.50) Tomato Juice, Spicy Sauce, Lime Salt

White Wine

Borgia - Macabeo - Campo de Borja, Spain

A ripe, fruity and refreshing white from the Campo de Borja region of north-eastern Spain.

Glass 6.9 - Bottle 28.8

Vila Nova - Vinho Verde - Sousa, Portugal

Dry, mineral, notes of citrus & mango.

Glass 7.9 - Bottle 33

Cave de l'Ormarine - Picpoul Blanc - Languedoc, France

Dry, crisp, notes of citrus & apple.

Glass 9.9 - Bottle 41.5

Shucker's Shack - Sauvignon Blanc - Marlborough, New Zealand

Dry, aromatic notes of gooseberry, citrus & white stone fruits.

Bottle 43.9

Rose Wine

Borgia - Garnacha "Rosado" - Campo de Borja, Spain

Pretty pale raspberry pink in colour with aromas of ripe berry fruit and fresh strawberry

Glass 6.9 - Bottle 28.8

El Ninot De Paper - Bobal - Valencia, Spain

Raspberry and redcurrant characters, with hints of citrus and a long and fruity finish.

Glass 7.3 - **Bottle** 33.2

Terraze Della Lunna - Pinot Grigio Rose, Italy

Attractive, lifted nose with fresh lightly floral aromas, and hints of white peach. Bottle 37.6

Glass serving is 175ml (125ml available on request)

Red Wine

Borgia - Garnacha - Campo de Borja, Spain

Plum and berry fruit aromas, approachable tannins on the finish. Glass 6.9 - Bottle 28.8

Sierra Grande - Merlot - Central Valley, Chile

Light to medium body, notes of blackcurrant & plum. Glass 7.3 - Bottle 30.7

El Tesoro Monastrell, - Shiraz - Jumilla, Spain

Full, ripe black fruits, smooth tannins and a fresh finish. Glass 7.6 - Bottle 32

Tierra Alta - Pinot Noir - Central Valley, Chile

Plums and wild strawberries notes and a deliciously lingering finish. Glass 8.1 - Bottle 34

Turno De Noche - Malbec - Mendoza, Argentina

Full body, notes of ripe berry fruits & violet.

Glass 8.7 - Bottle 36.4

Sparkling Wine

Mas Maciá - Cava Brut - Spain

White fruit and citrus aromas, stone fruit & white spice.

Glass (125ml) 6.3 - Bottle 37.6



Tequilas

Mezcals

Cazcabel Blanco	4	Amore Mezcal Verde	4.8
Cazcabel Reposado	4	Del Maguey Vida Mezcal	7.3
Cazadores Blanco	4.4	Montelobos	7.7
Cazadores Reposado	4.9	Conigo 1530 Artisanal Mezcal	10.3
Arette Blanco	5	San Cosme	6.5
Arette Reposado	5.4	The Lost Explorer Espadin	9.6
Cassamigos Blanco	11.9	Gem & Bolt	9.3
Cassamigos Reposado	12.6	QuiQuiQiQui Espadin Mezcal	5.3
Herradura Plata	8	Madre Mezcal Ensamble	10.4
Herradura Reposado	8	Madre Mezcal Espadin	7.2
Herradura Anejo	8.5		
Kah Blanco	6.8		
Kah Reposado	7.1	A AMAAA	
Kah Anejo	8.5		
Codigo 1530 Blanco	7.2		
Codigo 1530 Reposado	8.8		
Codigo 1530 Anejo	18.5		

Tequilas & Mezcals are served as single shots 25ml neat

(50ml available on request)

Mocktails

Virgin Dark & Stormy - 6

0% Spirit, homemade syrup, lime, mint, ginger beer

Virgin Passion Fruit Martini - 6.5

0% Spirit, homemade syrup, passion fruit, lime, sparkling lemonade

Virgin Elderflower Spritz - 6

0% Spirit, elderflower cordial, mint, cucumber, apple, lime, soda water

Juices & Soft Drinks

Aqua De Limon - 3.5

Homemade Lemonade

Aqua De Jamaica - 3.5

Homemade Hibiscus Ice Tea

Ginger & Aloe - 4

Homemade Ginger & Aloe Drink

Apple - 3.5

Orange - 3.5

Cranberry - 3.5

Pineapple - 4

Tomato - 3.5

Coca Cola / Diet Coke / Lemonade / Ginger Beer - 3.8

Bottled Water 750ml - Still / Sparkling 4.5

Hot Drinks

Espresso - 2 / Double Espresso - 2.5

Macchiato - 2.5 / Double Macchiato - 3

Cappuccino - 3.5 / Flat White - 3.5 / Latte - 3.5

Americano - 3 / Tea - 3